
TOUR 4 LIEU DATE

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE

1

2

ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

TOTAL

TOTAL 
meilleur 

thème 1 + 
meilleur 
théme 2

N°

THEME 2
NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE

THEME 1

Festival U13F

N°
THEME 1

Total des 8 meilleures joueuses

ENCADREMENT 

THEME 2

EQUIPE  :

OBJECTIFS JONGLERIE

50 PIEDS FORTS

10 PIEDS FAIBLES


